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Grupp A

1.

FC Elva
Peipsi United Junior

2
3. Viimst MRJXK Valge
4.
5

JK Kohila Pisivus
Parnu JK Vaprus Must

Grupp B

1.

2
3
4.
5

Péarnu JK Vaprus Kollane
Péarnu JK Poseidon

Saku Sporting

JK Merkuur Juunior Tartu

FC Flora Rohevalged
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+/-
14-1
9-3

6-4
2-13
2-12

+/-

16-1

6-5
6-6
1-22
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